
246



Part Number ESM Order  
Ref.

Illus. 
No.

Description Remarks

CHS952 RPV131 1 ��������	�
�����������
���������������

CHS953 RPV132 - ��������	�
�����������
���������������

AAA4897 RPV133 2 Rear inner wheel arch - R/H

AAA4898 RPV134 - Rear inner wheel arch - L/H

CHS954 RPV194 - ��������	�
������
����
���������������

CHS955 RPV195 3 ��������	�
������
����
���������������

AAA4815 RPV200 4 �����������������
���������	����	�

CHS960 RPV135 5 Rear panel - outer Pick-up only
AAA4825 RPV137 6 Rear panel - inner

CHS962 RPV115 7 Cab rear panel - top

AJZ6208Z FIX131A 8 Screw - 5/16” BSF x 1”

PWZ205 FIX172 9 ���������������!�"

LWZ205 FIX157 10 Washer - spring - 5/16”

AJD8105Z FIX131 11 Nut - 5/16” BSF

CHS950 RPV140R - Rear wheel arch outer repair panel - R/H

CHS951 RPV141L 12 Rear wheel arch outer repair panel - L/H

CHS956 RPV142R - Rear light cluster repair panel - R/H 2 light holes

CHS957 RPV143L 13 Rear light cluster repair panel - L/H 2 light holes

CHS961 RPV178 14 #�$�����%������&�����%�%�

AJD1244Z FIX204 15 Screw - 2BA x 1/2” PAN

- FIX170 16 ���������'�����!�"

- FIX167 17 Screw - self tapping - 12 x 3/4” - countersunk

AAA3437 RPV212 18 Plate - reinforcing - tilt hoop

- FIX201 19 Screw - self tapping - 10 x 1/2” panhead

- FIX170 20 ���������'�����!�"

AJD6255Z FIX131A 21 Screw - 5/16” BSF x 1”

LWZ205 FIX157 22 Washer - spring - 5/16”

AJD8105Z FIX131 23 Nut - 5/16” BSF

AAA4823 POA - Bracket - body side to cab - R/H

AAA4824 POA 24 Bracket - body side to cab - L/H

247


